PCS Standard Date Stamps
• Includes body and center insert
• Center insert sits flush within body
• Designed for efficient installation and removal
• Stainless steel construction
• Provides excellent traceability
These date stamp assembly are made of stainless steel. The Center Insert is always
at the same level as the body of the date stamp. Diameters ranging 4 mm to 20 mm

Recycle Inserts
Item
Number
D
Dia.
Material
Code
Material Marking
Text
L
Length
A Logo
Height
M
Thread
RI-10-0 10 N/A N/A Blank 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-10-1 10 1 Polyethylene Terephthalate PETE 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-10-2 10 2 High Density Polyethylene HDPE 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-10-3 10 3 Polyvinyl Chloride V 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-10-4 10 4 Low Density Polyethylene LDPE 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-10-5 10 5 Polypropylene PP 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-10-6 10 6 Polystyrene PS 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-10-7 10 7 Other OTHER 12 6 M5x0.8
RI-16-0 16 N/A N/A Blank 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-16-1 16 1 Polyethylene Terephthalate PETE 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-16-2 16 2 High Density Polyethylene HDPE 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-16-3 16 3 Polyvinyl Chloride V 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-16-4 16 4 Low Density Polyethylene LDPE 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-16-5 16 5 Polypropylene PP 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-16-6 16 6 Polystyrene PS 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-16-7 16 7 Other OTHER 14 10 M6x1.0
RI-20-0 20 N/A N/A Blank 16 12 M6x1.0
RI-20-1 20 1 Polyethylene Terephthalate PETE 16 12 M6x1.0
RI-20-2 20 2 High Density Polyethylene HDPE 16 12 M6x1.0
RI-20-3 20 3 Polyvinyl Chloride V 16 12 M6x1.0
RI-20-4 20 4 Low Density Polyethylene LDPE 16 12 M6x1.0
RI-20-5 20 5 Polypropylene PP 16 12 M6x1.0
RI-20-6 20 6 Polystyrene PS 16 12 M6x1.0
RI-20-7 20 7 Other OTHER 16 12 M6x1.0
PCS Company offers Recycle Inserts that are engraved with SPI standards. Choose from 3
diameters and 7 material designations. There is a blank insert option with arrows only for
custom engraving. Made of 420 stainless steel with hardness of 50-55 HRC. Unit of
measure - millimeters.